LOS000062618		
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	500059810015	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	Ū9,130 (145 mil.)04. – ∩ 11 + • 11,11	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	2005 SEP 30 PH SECRETARY OF TALLAHASSEE.F	
Office Lise Only	STATE O	
Office Use Only	105-626/8 Cf	

TRANSMITTAL LETTER			
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations			
Bella Terra	Florida Properties, LLC		
	(Name of Limited Liability Company)		
The enclosed Articles of Amendment an	nd fee(s) are submitted for filing.		
Please return all correspondence concern	ming this matter to the following:		
	Molly Wheeler		
	(Name of Person)		
	Sage International Inc.		
	(Firm/Company)		
1135 Terminal Way	y, Suite 209, Reno, NV 89502		
(Address)			
	(City/State and Zip Code)		
For further information concerning this	matter, please call:		
Molly Wheeler	at (
(Name of Pers	son) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)		
	7.5 2		
Enclosed is a check for the following amoun	SEC SEC		
	· רְּדָּוֹ רְּזֹבֶב	3	
x \$25.00 Filing Fee □ \$30.00 Fil Certifice	iling Fee & S55.00 Filing Fee & S60.00 Filing Fee atc of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Statistic Control (edditional corrule and logar)	istingenge Alterniste	
	(additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy	। 'सन्द्रसम्बद्	
	(anothomat copy-ts gate osed)		
		تحدا	
STREET ADDRESS	S: MAILING ADDRESS: >		
Registration Section	Registration Section		
Division of Corporatio			
409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 3	P.O. Box 6327 32399 Tallahassee, Florida 32314		

φ.

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT . TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Bella Terra Florida Properties, LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on June 23, 2005 and assigned document number L05000062618

SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:

Article II: The street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is 2731 Executive Park Drive, Ste. 4, Weston, FL 33331.

Dated September 23

2005

member

2005 SEP 30 PM 1:01

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

MARITZA QUINTANILLA

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00